FCMS XC MEET

11.09.16

info@ultimateracinginc.com

5KM Age Group Results for 6th Grade Males based on Gun Elapsed time
Total

Position
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Bib # Name
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141
69
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WILLIAMS JAKE
FINOCCHIO HUDSON

MACGILVRAY CHARLIE

WOZNIAK JOSEPH
JONES RYAN
DAVOLI RYLAND
MEYERS BRENDAN
CLARKE TY
SHANLEY LINUS
MILLIGAN BRAYDEN
GOSTAGE EVAN
DWYER CALUM
TRAN AYDEN

GIBBS COOPER
DECKER KIA
WIMPLEBERG DAVIS

PASSALACQUA GIANCARLO

MATZKE AMANUEL
FUENTES TONY
EDWARDS DANNY
LEADBETTER LUKE
SMITH BRAYDEN
GIBBS MAX
MARCHIO ETHAN
WILSON ABRAM
COLSON WARE
MOLLUIS CALEB
KING KENNY
MORGAN MASON
BAKER LUKE
SPANGLER MICHAEL
CORBIN JAKE
ANDERSON BRETT
GREENWALD BRADY
ARZUAGAALEX
REDICK KEATS
DAETWILER CHASE
LANGLEY CODY
DAUGHTERY NOAH
CLARK GREY
CARROLL ETHAN
TRACY GAVEN
REED TAJ

MOSER JACKSON
PROCTOR DANIEL
BASS WILLIAM
STANTON EDMUND
SMITH CARTER
MARTINEZ CRIS
SAWYER JOSH
BOWCOCK PRESTON

00:12:24.2
00:12:26.0
00:12:46.6
00:13:03.7
00:13:11.9
00:13:13.8
00:13:20.4
00:13:22.5
00:13:58.7
00:14:22.8
00:14:25.6
00:14:38.1
00:14:39.3
00:14:42.7
00:14:46.3
00:14:56.7
00:14:57.9
00:15:09.8
00:15:15.5
00:15:21.5
00:15:43.1
00:15:44.8
00:15:52.0
00:16:06.3
00:16:12.2
00:16:23.0
00:16:33.0
00:16:39.2
00:16:40.8
00:16:42.6
00:16:44.3
00:16:45.9
00:16:47.2
00:16:48.5
00:16:53.7
00:17:21.9
00:17:35.0
00:17:42.4
00:18:04.3
00:18:05.9
00:18:16.2
00:18:18.4
00:18:22.5
00:18:37.4
00:18:38.9
00:18:40.3
00:18:41.9
00:18:46.0
00:19:09.6
00:19:16.3
00:19:35.6

Gender Team Name
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St. Johns
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St. Johns
SMS
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Gender

52 149 STEBBINS DYLAN 00:20:09.5
53 441 ROOD TUCKER 00:20:19.5
54 446 WILD WESLEY 00:20:22.5
55 111 WOODARD JAGGER 00:20:24.0
56 197 RICHTER JAKOB 00:20:27.2
57 195 PRESTON JACK 00:20:30.6
5KM Age Group Results for 7th Grade Males based on Gun Elapsed time
Position Bib # Name Total

1 59  BENAVIDES JESSE 00:11:27.3
2 92  MUELLER JOEY 00:11:42.1
3 60 BENDER ZACHARY 00:12:47.8
4 281 JOHNSON ANDREW 00:12:49.8
5 71 DUMAS ADAM 00:12:51.1
6 140 HOWARD JEFFERY 00:13:06.2
7 317 BATES ETHAN 00:13:10.0
8 442 SMITH CADEN 00:13:37.3
9 336 POUNCEY HAYDEN 00:13:45.9
10 198 SALLAS LOGAN 00:13:52.0
1 229 BRIGGS DOMINIC 00:13:54.4
12 332 NICOL DEVON 00:13:59.8
13 325 ITNYRE COLE 00:14:06.3
14 83 HUNT COOPER 00:14:08.2
15 365 LAWRENCE LUKE 00:14:13.3
16 443 STEPHENS MIKEY 00:14:16.7
17 363 GRIFFIN CLINT 00:14:18.4
18 137 FEROLINA JHOVIN 00:14:20.3
19 76 FRAZIER JACKSON 00:14:24.5
20 80  GRIFFIN TANNER 00:14:26.8
21 347 ABDULJABER AMIN 00:14:30.0
22 315 ADKISON MAX 00:14:31.9
23 64  CENCHIN TROY 00:14:33.5
24 320 CRLENJAK CHARLIE 00:14:36.3
25 112  YUNOS CAMERON 00:14:40.4
26 334 PECE DYLAN 00:14:53.9
27 323 HAYES LUKE 00:14:55.6
28 230 CAMP WILLIAM 00:14:59.4
29 318 BAYNE RICHARD 00:15:05.5
30 331  MCCARTHEY KINGSLY 00:15:06.9
31 324 HEFFNER ZACH 00:15:18.3
32 349 FELDNER AARON 00:15:29.4
33 98 REVUELTA BRIAN 00:15:30.8
34 445 WALSH TREY 00:15:38.1
35 103 SOLANO ANTONIO 00:15:41.0
36 345 WEED CARSON 00:15:55.7
37 418 COOPER LOGAN 00:16:01.0
38 316 ANDERSON RYAN 00:16:02.6
39 89 MACGREGOR NOAH 00:16:07.4
40 420 DACANAY NOAH 00:16:10.7
41 343 TATE WILL 00:16:14.1
42 243 ROMAINE OWEN 00:16:15.8
43 427 HOFFMAN ANDREW 00:16:17.8
44 70 DEMETER DREW 00:16:21.6
45 439 RIJSINGHANI DILLON 00:16:35.3
46 191 LOWE ALEX 00:16:49.9
47 326 JACKSON JACOB 00:16:52.3
48 61 BINNS COLIN 00:16:57.7
49 56  BALLALEX 00:17:00.7
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Gender

50 86 KOLOC BEN 00:17:13.0
51 424 GRAHAM BENJAMIN 00:17:20.3
52 444 THORESEN ZACHARY 00:17:52.3
53 435 NOELL JOSEPH 00:17:55.0
54 100 SCRUGGS SAMUEL 00:17:56.6
55 65 CIPRIAN NICOLAS 00:18:07.5
56 79 GRAVLEY RYAN 00:18:11.0
57 129 ALBANESE JIMMY 00:18:20.0
58 239 LARRABEE TRISTAN 00:18:45.1
59 433 MCINTOSH LANDON 00:18:54.7
60 95 PARRETT CHRISTOPHER 00:19:01.1
61 199 SCHWARZ BEN 00:19:02.7
62 277 COTTOM RYKER 00:19:45.3
63 203  WILLIS JACK 00:19:56.0
64 242 NICOL ILLYJAH 00:20:12.9
65 228 BECHTOLD JONAH 00:20:17.5
5KM Age Group Results for 8th Grade Males based on Gun Elapsed time
Position Bib # Name Total

1 214 Dequan Preston 00:11:52.1
2 287 NELSON CODY 00:12:44.2
3 73 ELLIS CAMERON 00:12:53.1
4 278 FREET RILEY 00:12:57.4
5 279 HARRELL RIVER 00:13:00.3
6 91 MAZZONI TOBIAS 00:13:01.9
7 319 COOPER CODY 00:13:08.2
8 366 LLOYD WILL 00:13:23.9
9 236 GATES GRAYSON 00:13:29.4
10 431 LYTLE COLIN 00:13:34.2
11 329 KIRKPATRICK CAMRON 00:13:49.8
12 361 BUTLER TYLER 00:13:57.1
13 58 BECKLER AUGUST 00:14:01.2
14 67 COULTER LUKE 00:14:09.2
15 181 BORI RYAN 00:14:10.5
16 207 Almanza-Enriquez Adonay 00:14:11.9
17 227 Rodney Roshane 00:14:15.1
18 81 HETRICK BRENNAN 00:14:21.4
19 133 CLARK MCLEAN 00:14:28.2
20 350 HOWARD LOGAN 00:14:44.2
21 77 GANLEY MATTHEW 00:14:47.7
22 132 BRUCE ETHAN 00:14:49.7
23 348 DEVINTIM 00:14:51.9
24 364 HARTLEY ELLIS 00:15:01.8
25 184 FRANK DYLAN 00:15:03.3
26 138 FEROLINA JHOAN 00:15:08.5
27 185 FRYE AARON 00:15:34.4
28 429 LANCASTER TEDDY 00:15:35.7
29 327 JAMES HUNTER 00:15:37.0
30 369 SMITH WES 00:15:50.7
31 87 KUCHIPUDI TARUN 00:15:54.4
32 104 STEFFENS JUSTIN 00:15:57.3
33 231 CARTER MICAH 00:15:59.3
34 372  WILSON ISAIAH 00:16:04.3
35 130  ANSELMO NICK 00:16:09.2
36 219 McCarthy Fin 00:16:20.1
37 143 LENTZ DALIN 00:16:30.8
38 75 FITZGERALD JONATHAN 00:17:03.3
39 328 JANSHESKI HARMON 00:17:18.2
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St. Johns
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St. Johns
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Gamble
SPMS
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MMS
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Gender

40 72 EL-KAMEL OMAR 00:17:33.3
41 97 PUZZINI MATT 00:18:12.4
42 414 AGUAYO ANDY 00:19:13.7
43 275 BROWN CARTER 00:19:33.0
44 216  Smith Tristan 00:19:46.7
45 217 Rwick Ryan 00:20:11.0
5KF Age Group Results for 6th Grade Females based on Gun Elapsed time
Position Bib # Name Total

1 49  SKOGLUND PEYTON 00:12:59.4
2 374 BALSER TORI 00:13:35.6
3 3 BADER ABBY 00:14:17.2
4 151 BACHMAN ANNA 00:14:41.0
5 40 PETRICK HAYDEN 00:14:53.5
6 26 HENRY RORY 00:14:57.9
7 379 COKER AMELIA 00:15:20.0
8 246 BERNAEMMA 00:15:43.7
9 15  COLES ELENA 00:15:45.2
10 12 CHEN KATIE 00:15:46.4
1 6 BRENNAN EMILY 00:15:59.5
12 50  SNYDER LAUREN 00:16:02.3
13 299 CONNOR BRIDGET 00:16:06.8
14 411 TUCZYNSKI JAMIE 00:16:08.7
15 213 KEATING EMILY 00:16:10.0
16 162 KAPPELE ISABELLA 00:16:22.0
17 172 SCHWARZ AMY 00:16:44.1
18 29 KASTOR KAYLA 00:16:49.4
19 408 SHORSTEIN SARAH 00:17:21.7
20 405 REDICK AVA-GRACE 00:17:23.8
21 310 STEVENSON OLIVIA 00:17:28.2
22 5 BENNER ELANA 00:17:37.5
23 43 REVUELTA EMILY 00:17:40.7
24 160 GREEN CAILEY 00:17:42.6
25 170 REID TAYLOR 00:17:52.3
26 210 HANAK RYAN 00:17:55.4
27 123 LIMERES GABRIELLA 00:17:57.5
28 25 GOODRIDEGE SADE 00:17:59.6
29 9 BUGNEAN ARIANA 00:18:01.2
30 119 HERNANDEZ YOSELYN 00:18:03.2
31 256 JOHNSON ELLA 00:18:04.9
32 47  SHEEHAN KAYLIN 00:18:21.9
33 297 CARTWIGHT KELANA 00:18:29.1
34 52  STEPHENS ALLISON 00:18:30.5
35 35 MATEJCEK MORGAN 00:18:32.3
36 306 NAUGHTON MIA 00:18:37.6
37 113 BLANK KATRINA 00:18:40.5
38 38 NAJMI ARYSSA 00:18:42.2
39 13 CIOLKOSZ KATHLENE 00:18:47.8
40 159 FRANK LAURA 00:18:49.6
41 14 CLARK SARAH 00:19:09.1
42 226 WEBER KENDAL 00:19:38.7
43 11 CARLTON KATE 00:19:44.4
44 42 PUZZINI ROSIE 00:20:23.6
45 16 COULTER KINSEY 00:20:45.7
46 161 HONKONEN CAITLIN 00:21:01.7
47 166 OLIVE KATE 00:21:03.3
48 21 DEWANGAN RIA 00:21:04.8
49 352 McKenna Dionne 00:21:47.9
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50 353 ACEVEDO ELIZABETH 00:21:51.0 F
51 122 KILLMER SAVANNAH 00:22:20.0 F
52 127 SOLANA MAKAYLA 00:22:24.1 F
53 399 MITCHELL MARINA 00:23:08.3 F
54 302 FERGUSON ZAKIYA 00:23:10.9 F
55 412 WHEELER ELLA 00:23:12.6 F
56 308 ROSENFELD ALYSSA 00:23:33.3 F
57 296 BODO ANNE 00:24:09.7 F
58 250 DUDA EMMA 00:24:42.8 F
59 253 HOWELL JENA 00:24:45.9 F
60 300 DEKLE MARIA 00:25:36.4 F
5KF Age Group Results for 7th Grade Females based on Gun Elapsed time
Position Bib # Name Total Gender
1 252 HINKLE HAVEN 00:13:53.9 F
2 307 PEARSON SOPHIE 00:14:06.0 F
3 44 RICE CAROLINE 00:14:13.9 F
4 204 BARBER REILLY 00:14:38.7 F
5 23 DIFATO ISABELLE 00:14:46.3 F
6 380 CONWAY MACKENZIE 00:15:25.4 F
7 45 ROSE EMMA KATE 00:15:27.2 F
8 346 RODRIGUES ALEXA 00:15:55.9 F
9 168 PACCIANO EMILY 00:16:11.8 F
10 263 MANUCY MADISON 00:16:24.1 F
11 251 GRAYAUSKIE SAMANTHA 00:16:25.8 F
12 215 MAHR MADISON 00:16:41.2 F
13 2 ANDERSON AVA 00:16:46.3 F
14 354 CALLAWAY LULA 00:17:09.6 F
15 220 RAMEY EMMA 00:17:17.5 F
16 397 MINIX-TOMLINSON LAUREN  00:17:19.9 F
17 356 REINHOLD RILEY 00:17:30.8 F
18 22 DIAZ MAGGIE 00:17:32.4 F
19 54  YONKERS FIONA 00:17:33.6 F
20 154 BRANTLY MEGAN 00:17:46.7 F
21 128 TUNKUS ABIGAIL 00:17:49.7 F
22 174 VANSTEENBERGHE ELLA 00:18:10.9 F
23 10 BUTLER LINDSEY 00:18:35.4 F
24 28  JANOWIAK JENNA 00:18:53.2 F
25 205 BECKSTEAD JANA 00:19:10.9 F
26 359 WARRINGTON OLIVIA 00:19:46.0 F
27 209 GORDON JULIE 00:20:42.4 F
28 53  YONKERS FRANCESCA 00:21:35.1 F
29 225 VANRYSDAM ISABEL 00:23:29.2 F
5KF Age Group Results for 8th Grade Females based on Gun Elapsed time
Position Bib # Name Total Gender
1 314 WOODRUFF LILLY 00:13:01.2 F
2 39 PETRICK BLAKE 00:13:32.6 F
3 261 LARRIMOREALLIE 00:14:10.9 F
4 388 ETIQUE NAILA 00:14:12.5 F
5 304 LONG JENNA 00:14:32.2 F
6 169 REID DEVON 00:14:33.9 F
7 381 D'AQUILA CHRISTINA 00:14:51.9 F
8 373 BALSER TRISH 00:15:23.5 F
9 33 MARINA FIORE 00:15:47.9 F
10 51 SORACCO ELYSE 00:15:49.6 F
11 46  SANCHEZ-GONALEZ SOPHIA 00:15:52.9 F
12 385 DWYER COLETTE 00:15:57.8 F
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13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

393
27

404
117
167

245
410
413
406
205
124
298
384

HOLDER JULIETTE
HUNT SOPHIA
RAUSCH COURTNEY
FUENTES AMBER
OLIVE EMILY
BRENNEN COLLEEN
Alicea Jessenia
THAYVER TANYA
YUSKIS JILLIAN
ROGERS MARLEY
ALDAY MADISON
MCRANNIE JENNA
CARTWIGHT JAZLYN
DUNDORE KATHERINE

00:16:15.4
00:16:47.8
00:16:51.6
00:16:54.1
00:17:35.2
00:17:36.8
00:17:44.3
00:17:53.7
00:18:08.3
00:18:23.7
00:18:39.1
00:19:50.5
00:20:47.5
00:23:04.9
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